
 

 

2024 – 2025 CLCF BOYS BASKETBALL 
MIDDLE SCHOOL DIVISION  

@ Hope Highlands 
 
Date 
 

Time 
 

Home Team 
 

Away Team 
 

Sat 11/2/2024 
12:00 PM Pacers Spurs 
1:00 PM 76ers Grizzlies 

 2:00 PM Celtics Nets 
 3:00 PM Lakers Suns 

 4:00 PM Wizards Magic 

    

Sat 11/9/2024 
12:00 PM Spurs Celtics 
1:00 PM Lakers Wizards 

 2:00 PM Grizzlies Magic 

 3:00 PM Suns Pacers 

 4:00 PM Nets  76ers 

    
 
Sat 11/16/2024 

12:00 PM Magic Spurs 
1:00 PM 76ers Lakers 

 2:00 PM Nets Grizzlies 
 3:00 PM Celtics Suns 

 4:00 PM Pacers Wizards 

    

Sat 11/23/2024 
12:00 PM Wizards Grizzlies 
1:00 PM Magic 76ers 

 2:00 PM Lakers Nets 

 3:00 PM Pacers Celtics 

 4:00 PM Suns Spurs 

    

Sat 11/30/2024 
12:00 PM Grizzlies Celtics 
1:00 PM Magic Lakers 

 2:00 PM Nets Pacers 
 3:00 PM 76ers Suns 
 4:00 PM Spurs Wizards 
    

Sat 12/7/2024 
12:00 PM Grizzlies Spurs 
1:00 PM Celtics Lakers 

 2:00 PM Pacers Magic 

 3:00 PM Nets Suns 

 4:00 PM 76ers Wizards 



 

 

 

 

 
Date 
 

Time 
 

Home Team 
 

Away Team 
 

Sat 12/14/2024 
12:00 PM Spurs 76ers 
1:00 PM Nets Magic 

 2:00 PM Lakers Pacers 
 3:00 PM Suns Grizzlies 

 4:00 PM Celtics Wizards 

    

Sat 12/21/2024 
12:00 PM Lakers Spurs 
1:00 PM Celtics 76ers 

 2:00 PM Pacers Grizzlies 

 3:00 PM Suns Magic 

 4:00 PM Wizards Nets 

    
 
Sat 1/4/2025 

12:00 PM Spurs Pacers 
1:00 PM Grizzles 76ers 

 2:00 PM Nets Celtics 
 3:00 PM Suns Lakers 

 4:00 PM Magic Wizards 

    

Sat 1/11/2025 
12:00 PM Celtics Spurs 
1:00 PM Magic Grizzlies 

 2:00 PM 76ers Nets 

 3:00 PM Pacers Suns 

 4:00 PM Wizards Lakers 

    

Sat 1/18/2025 
12:00 PM Spurs Magic 
1:00 PM Lakers 76ers 

 2:00 PM Grizzlies Nets 
 3:00 PM Suns Celtics 
 4:00 PM Wizards Pacers 
    

Sat 1/25/2025 
12:00 PM 76ers Pacers 
1:00 PM Grizzlies Lakers 

 2:00 PM Magic Celtics 

 3:00 PM Spurs Nets 

 4:00 PM Wizards Suns 



 

PLAYOFF GAMES WILL START ON SATURDAY FEB 1st 

PLAYOFF GAMES COULD BE PLAYED ON WEEKNIGHTS AND SATUIRDAYS 

Grizzlies – Lt Blue John Cruz 
Magic – Black John Barcarcel 
Celtics - Green John Croke 
Nets – White Ethan & Jonathan Antin 

Lakers – Purple Bryan Devine 
Spurs – Grey Tommy Spirito 

Pacers – Yellow Mike Alves 
Suns – Orange Tyler Ceseretti 

76ers – Red Michelle Branch 
Wizards – Navy PJ Berardis 

 


